Asset Detailed Specification
Manufacturer:                            Airbus
Model Designation:                    A320-211
Serial Number:
Registration:
Confidentiality and Disclaimer:
All rights reserved. This document is the sole property of S E L L E R – This document has been drafted and distributed for
information purposes only. This document may not be reproduced or (re)distributed or otherwise utilized in part or whole without
the express prior written permission of the S E L L E R. While the information presented in this document is given in good faith
based upon the most current information available to the S E L L E R, changes or modifications with respect of the subject
aircraft and the associated records and documentation may be made at any time. No express or implied warranty or
representation is made and this document may not be regarded as establishing any obligation on the part of the S E L L E R or
any of ist affiliates. It is expected that interested parties will conduct an independent physical inspection of the aircraft and
associated records and documentation.
A/C Type:
MSN:
DoM:
A320-211
****
1992
Registration:
APU Model:
Engine Designation:
** *****
GTCP 36-300
CFM56-5A1
As per: Feb/2020 TSN:
CSN:
65232
30801
Asset Specific Data:
Aircraft Weights:
Description:
Current
(kg)
Max. Designed
(kg)
Maximum Taxi Weight
Maximum Take Off Weight
Maximum Landing Weight
Maximum Zero Fuel Weight
Basic Empty Weight
73 900
73 500
64 500
60 500
42188
73 900
73 500
64 500
60 500
Description:                                         Comments:
A rcraft – General
Certification Base (FAA/EASA)
Autoland Capabilities – Approach Category             CAT IIIB
Noise Category Compliance                                  Chapter 4
Reduced Vertical Separation Minimum (RVSM)        Yes
Extended-range Twin-engine OperationS                Not Capable
Aircraft – Build Info
Airstair Installed                                                  No
Winglets Installed                                                No
Fuel Information
Usable Fuel Capacity                                            18 730 kg
Auxiliary Fuel Tanks Installation                            No
Interior Information
Cabin Class Configuration 168 YC
Engine Information
Engine Thrust Rating – Factory Delivery                 25,000 Lbs
Engine Thrust Rating – Current Operating              25,000 Lbs
APU Information
APU Model                                                          GTCP36-300
Avionics/Communication
FMC data base memory                                        Yes